National Pancreatic Cancer Foundation
In Memory NPCF.US Monthly

Donations Received In Memory Of

Alex Dagenais

Amy Massey
Andrea Blasko

Barb Barlcy

Bob and Carole Nagel
Carlene Anthony
Carlene Jean Anthony
Connie Bowling
Danny Mitchell
Darleen Allmeroth
Donelle Meniketti
Dorothy Day

Earle Wasserman
Edgardo M. Olvina
Edgardo M. Olvina
Edgardo Olvina
Edgardo Olvina
Ernest Brickus
Estelle Blumoff

Eva Mae Cushing
Gaby Downey
Gayle Grillo

Jay Eckhart
Jennifer Wintheiser
Jim Ott

John Cavanaugh
Jonathan D Morris
Joseph A. Nickleach
Joseph J. Fisch, Jr
Kelly Lambert
Loretta calandriello
Lorraine Serzega
Mabel Chin

Marcia Elaine Gibbs
Marcia Elaine Gibbs
Marcia Gibbs
Marcia Gibbs
marcia gibbs

Marcia Gibbs
Marcia Gibbs

Maria Monserrate Cancel
Marilyn Massey
Marilyn Massey

Date: 7/17/2024 User: Jayme Quilter
Time: 11:20 AM Report: In Memory NPCF.US Monthly

Donations Received From

Vanessa Li
Evelyn Lopinot
Robert Goldberg

The Ladies Auxiliary to Amvets Post #106

Duane Laverty
Patricia Ann Churchwell
Rita Penze

Diane L Coon
Christopher Wilder
Betsy Crawford
Ysidera Woolston
Jana Eisenstein
Debra S Cahill
Joseph Tribuna
Susan A Farrell
Catherine Ma Chu
Janice Baker
Paulette Butler

Judi EIman

Dorothy McCulloch
Steve and JoAnne Tosi
William Martins

John Eckhart

Patrice Finstad

Erin Kenawell

Kelly Glennon

Robyn Kotzker
Acrher Joseph Boone
Paula M Martin

United HealthCare Svs Inc.

Anthony Calandriello
Charlotte Gormish
Robetta Yee

Deborah Teresa Tillman
Jane Owens

Ava N Chapman
Cathy Heizman

Claire Regina Fedasch
Dave Michael Gump
Robert Keller

Mallory O'Rourke

Alan Massey

Albert Wiley

Category: NPCF Queries
Query: Recent IMO for NPCF.us

Date Received

6/21/2024
6/18/2024
6/22/2024
6/18/2024
6/20/2024
6/10/2024

6/9/2024

6/4/2024
6/11/2024
6/15/2024

6/6/2024

6/3/2024
6/11/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/10/2024
6/11/2024
6/25/2024

6/5/2024
6/11/2024
6/17/2024
6/27/2024
6/13/2024
6/10/2024

6/9/2024
6/12/2024
6/11/2024
6/18/2024
6/10/2024
6/12/2024

6/1/2024
6/19/2024
6/30/2024
6/18/2024
6/17/2024
6/19/2024
6/16/2024
6/14/2024
6/19/2024
6/18/2024
6/26/2024
6/18/2024

6/3/2024
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Total Records: 101



National Pancreatic Cancer Foundation
In Memory NPCF.US Monthly

Donations Received In Memory Of
Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey
MARILYN MASSEY
Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marilyn Massey

Marion Pensabene
Marsha Elaine Gibbs
Martha Meyers
Meranda Cambal
Meranda Cambal
Michael Ulino

Michiko Shaland
Mildred Jemitz Beitscher
Mindy Irby

My beloved father Sergei , who struggled with the pancreatic cancer
Ninette

Paula Kubicek

Peter A. Early Il

Philip Bullock

Philip Bullock

Richard Talbot

Rita Coleman

Robert Charles Tumasz
Robert Charles Tumasz
Robert Charles Tumasz
Robert Charles Tumasz
Robert Charles Tumasz
Robert Charles Tumasz
Robert Dorricott

Robert Dorricott Sr.
Robert Shoemaker
Robert Tumasz

Robert Tumasz
Roderick Webster

Sandelo "Sam" G. Berardesco

Date: 7/17/2024
Time: 11:20 AM

User: Jayme Quilter
Report: In Memory NPCF.US Monthly

Donations Received From
Brian Beckerle

Chris Beste

Diana Gaviria

Jane Zbinden
Kenneth Lanman
Laura Welch

Lisa Main-Haubrich
Mark and Deborah Cherry
Mary Cook

Mary Sisk

Michael Kennedy
Mildred Llamas
Rhonda M Massey
Jacquelyn Pensabene
Jim Comarata

Ellen A Jacks
Adrianne Lynn Noblitt
Adrianne Lynn Noblitt
Nancy J Slaybaugh
Edward T Shaland
Dena B White

Megan Irby
Anzhelika Odegova
George H Buttler, IlI
Sheila Ahern

Sigute Astravas
Philip Bullock

Philip Bullock

Agnes Kiss

Chante Coleman
Bibigulla Rahmany
Britt Caras

Helen L. McLaughlin
Joseph Charles O’Brien, Jr.
Lucy Tumasz

Norma Lyons

Peter Dorricott
Carolyn Dorricott
Guy Kibbe

Aline Said

Laurie A Tumasz
Amanda Parker

Don Vetrano

Category: NPCF Queries
Query: Recent IMO for NPCF.us

Date Received
6/3/2024
6/13/2024
6/3/2024
6/4/2024
6/18/2024
6/22/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/8/2024
6/13/2024
6/17/2024
6/11/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/27/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/3/2024
6/17/2024
6/22/2024
6/10/2024
6/5/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/20/2024
6/22/2024
6/29/2024
6/25/2024
6/29/2024
6/26/2024
6/25/2024
6/29/2024
6/26/2024
6/4/2024
6/22/2024
6/30/2024
6/28/2024
6/15/2024
6/9/2024
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National Pancreatic Cancer Foundation

In Memory NPCF.US Monthly

Donations Received In Memory Of

Stanley Friedman

Stanley Roberts, William Otis and Carol Trauernicht
Stanley Roberts, William Otis and Carol Trauernicht
Stephen P Broderick

Stockton N. Smith

Sue Carol Hobbs of Lavaca, Arkansas

Susan Annette Lentz Stinson

Susan L Stinson

Susan Lentz Stinson (in Memory)

Suzanne Louise Garza

T.J Maxwell

Todd Herzog

Todd W. Herzog

Traci H Piovesen

Werner Franzenburg

Date: 7/17/2024 User: Jayme Quilter

Time: 11:20 AM Report: In Memory NPCF.US Monthly

Donations Received From

John Carder E Carder
John and Janice Wilson
John and Janice Wilson
Barbara Keohane
Alexander Smith

Don Olson

Loraine P Watt

Nichole Ostwalt

Kathie Doole

Suzanne Garza

Abigail Heinke

Kay Johnson

John Barriball

Dee Ann Hawkins, mrs

Steve and JoAnne Tosi

Category: NPCF Queries
Query: Recent IMO for NPCF.us

Date Received
6/5/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/21/2024
6/16/2024
6/30/2024
6/13/2024
6/12/2024
6/19/2024

6/7/2024

6/7/2024
6/10/2024
6/12/2024
6/28/2024
6/17/2024
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